工业级电机正反转控制模块
3KW
LED
电机正反转控制固态继电器系列是依照设计为
最大功率为 三相感应电机切换正反转状态的。
内置互锁电路，是为了交流和直流控制时不在同一
时间切换，双色 发光二极管分别指示运转方向。
内置压敏电阻保护回路，防止极度的瞬变突波电压

(Product Description)
(Type Selection)
(Ordering Key)
4-1
Abb:Dongan Zone LiuJing Road Liushi Yueqing Zhejiang
(Tel):86  577 62736616                 (Fax):86 577 62736617
固态继电器（ ）Solid State Relay
开关相数（ ）Switched phases
联锁方式（ ）Interlock
额定操作电压范围（ ）Rated operational voltage
输入控制电压（ ）INPUT Control voltage
马达功率范围（ ）Motor power rating
Motor Controllers
Industrial, 2-Phase IO Reversing
Types RR2 I .... HAP, RR2 I .... LAP, RR2 I .... HDP
正反转控制（ ）Reversing type
保护（ ）Protection
This family of motor reversing Solid State Relays is designed to switch 3-phase motors rated up to 3 kW. The
 built-in interlocking circuitry for both AC and DC control voltage prevents the relay from switching both
directions at the same time. A dual colour LED indicates direction "forward" when green and direction "reverse"
when red. The output alternistor chips are protected from excessive voltage fluctuations (transients) by the
built-in varistors. Furthermore, optimum reliability is achieved by soldering the output alternistor chips directly
on to the ceramic substrate (Direct Copper Bonding).
The housing is designed to incorporate a temperature limit switch. It is recommended to install an appropriate
semiconductor fuse in series with the relay.
互锁功能
互锁功能
（ ）Selection Guide
额定操作电压
Load power
05: 0.5 kW
15: 1.5 kW
30: 3.0 kW
Switching mode
RR2: Reversing
 relay (2-phase)
Load power
0.5 kW                            1.5 kW                                 3.0 kW
Control voltage
HD: 10 - 40 VDC
LA: 90 - 140 VAC
HA: 180 - 265 VAC
Rated operational
voltage
40: 400 VACrms
48: 480 VACrms
Interlocking
I: Interlock
Protection
P: Protected
(varistor)
控制电压通断功率
（ 相）控制2 正反转继电器
开关方式 保护
压敏电阻器保护
10 to 40 VDC                        RR2 I 4005 HDP            RR2 I 4015 HDP                RR2 I 4030 HDP
90 to 140 VAC                      RR2 I 4005 LAP             RR2 I 4015 LAP                RR2 I 4030 LAP
180 to 265 VAC                    RR2 I 4005 HAP            RR2 I 4015 HAP                RR2 I 4030 HAP
10 to 40 VDC                        RR2 I 4805 HDP            RR2 I 4815 HDP                RR2 I 4830 HDP
90 to 140 VAC                      RR2 I 4805 LAP             RR2 I 4815 LAP                RR2 I 4830 LAP
180 to 265 VAC                    RR2 I 4805 HAP            RR2 I 4815 HAP                RR2 I 4830 HAP
Rated opera-
额定操作电压
Control
voltage
400 VACrms
通断功率控制电压
480 VACrms
RR2 I .... HAP, RR2 I .... LAP, RR2 I .... HDP
RR2 I 40.. ..P                                           RR2 I 48.. ..P
操作的电压范围Operational voltage range         120 to 440 VACrms                                 120 to 530 VACrms